KICK-OFF MEETING

Enablement besides Constraints: Human security and a Cyber Multi-disciplinary framework in

the European High North (ECoHuCy)

A research project funded by NordForsk (+ ESRC, the UK)

Date:

Venue:

Participant Institutions:

Program:
9:00

9:15

9:20

9:30

10:00
10:20
10:40

11:00
11:30
12:30
14:00
15:00
18:00

February 27, 2017

CBSS Secretariat
Slussplan 9 - P.O. Box 2010
103 11 Stockholm - Sweden

http://www.cbss.org/council/contact

Council of the Baltic Sea States (CBSS), Stockholm
Arctic Center / University of Lapland

UIT Arctic University of Norway

ISDP (Stockholm)

University of Swansea, UK

Welcome coffee and socializing

Opening talk by Prof. Christer Pursiainen

Participants’ introduction

CBSS and its work on civil security by Mr. Jacek Paszkowski
Overview of the project by Associate Prof. Kamrul Hossain
Mapping the tasks and specific commitments by Ms. Mirva Salminen

Discussions on project’s implementations / management of the
project / Steering group / Selection of advisots / project’s meetings
/ disseminations / websites / scientific articles / final book etc.

Coffee break

Discussions continue
Lunch break

Discussions and Decisions
Closing

Dinner


http://www.cbss.org/council/contact/

