KICK-OFF MEETING

Enablement besides Constraints: Human security and a Cyber Multi-disciplinary framework in the European High North (ECoHuCy)

A research project funded by NordForsk (+ ESRC, the UK)

Date: February 27, 2017

Venue: CBSS Secretariat

Slussplan 9 · P.O. Box 2010 103 11 Stockholm · Sweden

http://www.cbss.org/council/contact/

Participant Institutions: Council of the Baltic Sea States (CBSS), Stockholm

Arctic Center / University of Lapland UiT Arctic University of Norway

ISDP (Stockholm)

University of Swansea, UK

Program:

9:00	Welcome coffee and socializing
9:15	Opening talk by Prof. Christer Pursiainen
9:20	Participants' introduction
9:30	CBSS and its work on civil security by Mr. Jacek Paszkowski
10:00	Overview of the project by Associate Prof. Kamrul Hossain
10:20	Mapping the tasks and specific commitments by Ms. Mirva Salminen
10:40	Discussions on project's implementations / management of the project / Steering group / Selection of advisors / project's meetings / disseminations / websites / scientific articles / final book etc.
11:00	Coffee break
11:30	Discussions continue
12:30	Lunch break
14:00	Discussions and Decisions
15:00	Closing
18:00	Dinner